2-0saisen

kartan osa 1

Korkeusjanestalima

N43

Tasokoordinsattijanestalma

VVJ Tuusula

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO (VVJ)

Nro

35
37
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Kajanus-Blennerin

X

715746,880
715763,645
715878,866
715858,608
715836,173
715852,938
715830,502
715813,737
715791,302
715808,067
715785,631
715768,866

puisto

VP

U
15750

w1
Mn65
P

Y

554423,072
554388,971
554445,615
554478,000
554466,970
554432,868
554421,839
554455,941
554444911
554410,809
554399,780
554433,881

Laatu

Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki
Putki

TUUSULAN KUNTA

v

(@0

S

005755 ——

Tonttikartta

TOIMITUSINSINOGRI

Tontin lohkomisteimitus

0

10
1 |

Nro 20120025
L2, 3 1:500

Kiinteistotunnus

858-21-6432-1 -1

Voimassa oleva asemakaava Piirtdjs

nro 3470  14.11.20M

Karttalehti
15/54-55

Voimassa oleva tonttijako

nro 21030 1.8.2012 | PK

Toimituspé&iva

18.10.2012

Toimitusinsingsri F
nrtl Rejjonen

TontH merkitty kiinteistrekisteriin , l ' 7\,0l 2






